CANDIDATE OATH - CANDIDATE WITH PARTY AFFILIATION	'12JUN	5 AM 9 OO SOE LEE CO F1					
CANDIDATE WITH PARTY AFTERNON							
		OFFICE USE ONLY					
OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)							
I, Doug St. Cerny		IGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)					
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE D							
am a candidate for the office of Lee County Comm		(district #) (circuit #)					
	office)	County, Florida; I am qualified					
; I am a qualified elector of Lee		-					
(group or seat #) under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.							
	n your voter information car	d): <u>111508562</u>					
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located o	it your votor information dat	the audio ballot for persons with					
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):	wish it to be pronounced of						
Saint Sir nee							
	PARTY (Section 99.021, Florida	a Statutes)					
STATEMENT OF F I am a member of the <u>Republican</u> party for 365 days before the beginning of qualifying pre- the assessment levied against me, if any, as a candida which I am a member.	Party; I have not been ceding the general election te for said office by the exe	a registered member of any other political for which I seek to qualify; and I have paid ecutive committee of the political party, of					
(239)	278-3665 dougs	tcerny@comcast.net					
X MARIN VI THE	ne Number	Email Address					
Signature of Candidate		33966					
12181 Lucca Street #202Fort MyersAddressCity	FL State	ZIP Code					
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF	Signatu	Me, 20/2 Million Statute And Statute pre of Notary Public pre, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public BERNICE RAMOS FELICIANO Commission # EE 015864 Expires October 19, 2014 Boded Tho Troy Fain Insurance 800-335-7019 Brule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C					

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISC	LOSURE	OF 2011
TUTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	ESTS [**
Please print or type your name, mailing FINANCIAL IN THE Iddress, agency name, and position below :	FOR OFFICE	S NDC2
AST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: St. Cerny Douglas Roman	USE ONLY:	日期
AAILING ADDRESS: 5900 Daniels Parkway Suite 29-281	ID C	یں ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔ ode 20 20 10
		[
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Fort Myers 33912 Lee	1 DI	ゆ. E 日 日 日
NAME OF AGENCY : Lee County Board of County Commissioners		nf. Code
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : Lee County Commissioner, District 2		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
	Ŧ	and the second
a set worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date.	[Note: Net worth is not _ was \$651,430.	calculated by subtracting your reported
My net worth as of		
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate with the for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal vehicles for personal effects (described above) is standing to the personal vehicles for personal vehicl		ehold equipment and furnishings; cloumy
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal elects (described datasy)		VALUE OF ASSET
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$ 1,0001	190,000.00	
E. LANuard Home - 12181 Lucca Street #202, Fort Wyers, TE 55500	5	86,000.00
Core Corel Home - 1028 SE 26th Street, Cape Colai, TE 5550		135,000.00
Illinois Home - 341 Country Club Drive, Pekin IL 61554		
Illinois Home - 341 Country Club Drive, Pekin IL 61554 CE/FCU Account 136,118.35/CEFCU savings 57,587.19/IRA Sunco	21,031.00 219,849.52	
CL/1CO / (ccount of a 100 10 (210 8/0 52 Total)		
Chacking Wachovia 4492.18 (219,849.52 10.00)		
Checking Wachovia 4492.18 (219,849.52 Total) PART C LIABILIT		
PART C LIABILIT		
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4):		AMOUNT OF LIABIL
PART C LIABILIT		AMOUNT OF LIABIL
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABIL
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR Suncoast Schools FCU, P.O. Box 11904, Tampa, FL 33680		AMOUNT OF LIABIL
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4):		AMOUNT OF LIABIL 127,419.16
PART C LIABILIT LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR Suncoast Schools FCU, P.O. Box 11904, Tampa, FL 33680		AMOUNT OF LIABIL 127,419.16

You may EITHER (1) file a complete copy of your 2011 federa	PART D		achments, C	DR (2) file a sworn state-
of Part D, below.			icome, by c	ompleting the remainder
I elect to file a copy of my 2011 federal income tax retu [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2011 t	ux totally jee	, schedules, and attachments. eed not complete the remainder of Part D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on par NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000		ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME		AMOUNT
Reliance Trust Company		. Box 48449, Atlanta, GA 30362		135,245.21
Suncoast Schools FCU		D. Box11904 Tampa, FL 33680		6,002.18
Investment Distribution FRS		Box 9000 Tallahassee, FL 3231		34,308.84 23,025.00
Social Security Administration	6401 S	ecurity Blvd. Baltimore, MD 20	235	25,025.00
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, cli NAME OF NAME OF MAJOF BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS	(SUURVES	sinesses owned by reporting personsee i ADDRESS OF SOURCE	nstructions PR AC	on page 5): INCIPAL BUSINESS TIVITY OF SOURCE
<i>E</i>				Line Line 上ine Line
DADTE INTERESTS	IN SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Instructions on p	age 5]	9
PART E INTEREDIO		BUSINESS ENTITY #2	BUS	INESS ENTITY #3 요 외
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY			۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰	30E L EE CD F1
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS				, and a state of the second
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE	CONTINUE	D ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEA	ASE CHE	CK HERE
		TATE OF FLORIDA La		
OATH		OUNTY OF		FT.
I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation and say that the information disclosed on this form and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, and complete.	·	Worn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before <u>Hune</u> , 20 <u>App</u>	Doub	ST CERNY
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT	E C	Personally Known	of Notary	NICE RAMOS FELICIANO Infestion:# EE 015864 I'es October 19, 2014 Attrictent Grif Insurance 800-385-7019
	(Type of Identification Produced		
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to fil INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and h	011 10 111 11			
OTHER FORMS you may need to file are describe		n na presidente a china e aquel la completano que for e que nome a primar a primar de la completano de la comp		PAGE 2

1

CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2012. Refer to Rule 34-8.002(1), FA.C.